
Datum van de 
verrichting 

Aantal Gemiddelde 
prijs per 

aandeel (in 
EUR) 

 

Hoogste prijs per 
aandeel (in EUR) 

Laagste prijs per 
aandeel (in EUR) 

Totaal bedrag (in EUR) 

 
11 april 2025 

 
20 

 
8.070,00 

 
8.100,00 

 
8.060,00 

 
161.400,00 

 
14 april 2025 

 
10 8.100,00 8.100,00 8.100,00 81.000,00 

 
16 april 2025 

 
135 8.075,56 8.100,00 8.050,00 1.090.200,00 

 
17 april 2025 

 
10 8.100,00 8.100,00 8.100,00 81.000,00 

22 april 2025 30 8.093,33 8.100,00 8.080,00 242.800,00 

23 april 2025 20 8.095,00 8.100,00 8.080,00 161.900,00 



http://www.lotusbakeries.com/

